
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
86 
14 

581 
15 
19 
29 
84 
25 
58 

213 
7 

24 
81 
80 
11 
51 

4 
89 
77 

1 
3 

28 
13 
18 
10 

6 
131 
111 
177 

82 
206 

60 
32 

441 
48 
41 

181 
73 
88 
74 

8 
83 
94 

Name 
Daniel TUREČEK 
Patrycja SOWA 
Nikolas ZANIN 
Wiktor MAJCHROWSKI 
Adéla OUŘEDNÍČKOVÁ 
Patrik HORÁK 
Milan HANZALÍK 
Nikolas GIESLER 
Ondřej RAŠOVSKÝ 
Jiří ŠTĚPANOVSKÝ 
Mateusz MOLIK 
Patrik HOLEŠINSKÝ 
Karel ŠILPOCH 
Roman SKOUPÝ 
Daniel CHOVANEC 
Petr PLICHTA 
Martin KOŠEK 
Martin BAČA 
Bruno KISS 
Ladislav VEVERKA 
Lukáš WALTER 
Richard CHOVANEC 
Maxim ZANÁŠKA 
Martin HÁJEK 
Vojtěch SKLENÁŘ 
Rostislav MUSIL 
Patrik SERBOUSEK 
Martin FIŠERA 
Vaclav BALVÍN 
Jan HUK 
Eliška VÍŠKOVÁ 
Radovan ŠTĚPÁNEK 
Luboš MACHART 
Jáchym BAŘÁK 
Kristýna JAKESCH 
Karel SUCHÁNEK 
David HENCL 
Aleš MALINA 
František PEKÁREK 
Jiří MACHÁLEK 
Roman PROCHÁZKA 
Jiří KRUTINA 
Michal GRIGER 

Štát 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

Typ licencie 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

PZM 

ACCR 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

ACCR 

PZM 

CAMS 

ACCR 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

SMF 

SMF 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

ACCR 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

Značka 

Yamaha r3 

Kawasaki ex400 

YAMAHA R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Kawasaki zxr400 

Kawasaki Ninja 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki ZXR 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki ZXR 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Kawasaki 

Honda RVF 400R 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

kawasaki 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki ZX400-R 

KTM RC 390 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

KTM RC 390 

KTM RC 390 

Yamaha r3 

Yamaha r3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha 

Yamaha  R3 

Kawasaki zxr 400 

KAWASAKI ZXR 400 RR 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

400SSP 

400SSP 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

400SSP 

400SSP 

400SSP 

400SSP 

400SSP 

SSP300 

SSP300 

400SSP 

400SSP 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

400SSP 

400SSP 

400SSP 

400SSP 

I n  L a p  

7 
1 
6 
4 
2 
7 
3 
6 
2 
1 
7 
3 
7 
1 
5 
4 
3 
2 
6 
1 
4 
2 
5 
5 
3 
7 
3 
1 
7 
3 
7 
3 
3 
6 
3 
6 
4 
1 
2 
6 
4 
2 
6 

Best Tm 

2:22.313 
2:23.018 
2:23.364 
2:23.433 
2:23.982 
2:24.952 
2:25.534 
2:25.925 
2:27.349 
2:27.451 
2:27.756 
2:28.164 
2:29.196 
2:29.402 
2:29.650 
2:30.241 
2:30.242 
2:30.691 
2:30.811 
2:31.481 
2:31.867 
2:32.056 
2:32.750 
2:33.528 
2:33.576 
2:35.527 
2:36.113 
2:36.456 
2:36.596 
2:36.606 
2:36.805 
2:38.173 
2:38.249 
2:38.495 
2:38.677 
2:39.474 
2:39.772 
2:40.198 
2:41.876 
2:43.078 
2:43.382 
2:43.577 
2:43.608 

Diff 

0.705 

1.051 

1.120 

1.669 

2.639 

3.221 

3.612 

5.036 

5.138 

5.443 

5.851 

6.883 

7.089 

7.337 

7.928 

7.929 

8.378 

8.498 

9.168 

9.554 

9.743 

10.437 

11.215 

11.263 

13.214 

13.800 

14.143 

14.283 

14.293 

14.492 

15.860 

15.936 

16.182 

16.364 

17.161 

17.459 

17.885 

19.563 

20.765 

21.069 

21.264 

21.295 

Best Speed 

136,676 

136,002 

135,674 

135,609 

135,092 

134,188 

133,651 

133,293 

132,005 

131,914 

131,641 

131,279 

130,371 

130,191 

129,975 

129,464 

129,463 

129,077 

128,975 

128,404 

128,078 

127,919 

127,337 

126,692 

126,653 

125,064 

124,594 

124,321 

124,210 

124,202 

124,045 

122,972 

122,913 

122,722 

122,581 

121,968 

121,741 

121,417 

120,159 

119,273 

119,051 

118,909 

118,887 

Laps 

7 

3 

8 

5 

8 

7 

6 

7 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

6 

7 

5 

4 

7 

7 

5 

5 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

3 

7 

7 

7 

4 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

6 

6 

5 

4 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
68 
22 
75 
39 
12 

Name 
Karel OTTA 
Aleš BLAŽEJOVSKÝ 
Zdeněk MACHART 
Kristýna SLIWKOVÁ 
Dan VYSLOUŽIL 

Štát 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

Typ licencie 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

Značka 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

KTM RC390 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Honda CBR 400 RR 

HONDA RVF 

Class 

400SSP 

SSP300 

400SSP 

400SSP 

400SSP 

I n  L a p  

6 
3 
2 
3 
0 

Best Tm 

2:46.904 
2:49.174 
2:58.966 
3:00.648 

Diff 

24.591 

26.861 

36.653 

38.335 

Best Speed 

116,539 

114,975 

108,684 

107,672 

- 

Laps 

6 

6 

5 

6  

Sorted on best lap time
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